Dryers
RN Non-cycling models
refrigerated compressed air
CORRECTION FACTOR FOR MODELS RN AND RD
InLet Pressure
psig 50 60 75 100 115 125 150 175 200
bar 3.5 4.1 5 7 7.9 8.5 10 12 14
Factor Pressure: F1* 0.75 0.77 0.85 1 1.06 1.1 1.16 1.25 1.3

Height
in         mm
Weight
lbs         kg
RN-5 115-1-60 AC 5 0.14 1/2" NPT 3/8" 14 355 14 355 24 609 85 38
RN-10 115-1-60 AC 10 0.28 1/2" NPT 3/8" 14 355 14 355 24 609 85 38
RN-15 115-1-60 AC 15 0.42 1/2" NPT 3/8" 14 355 14 355 24 609 85 38
RN-25 115-1-60 AC 25 0.7 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 14 355 24 609 95 43
RN-25 230-1-60 AC 25 0.7 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 14 355 24 609 95 43
RN-35 115-1-60 AC 35 0.99 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-35 230-1-60 AC 35 0.99 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-50 115-1-60 AC 50 1.4 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-50 230-1-60 AC 50 1.4 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-75 115-1-60 AC 75 2.1 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 143 65
RN-75 230-1-60 AC 75 2.1 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 143 65
RN-100 115-1-60 AC 100 2.8 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 165 75
RN-100 230-1-60 AC 100 2.8 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 165 75
RN-125 115-1-60 AC 125 3.5 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 22 546 32 813 197 89
RN-125 230-1-60 AC 125 3.5 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 22 546 32 813 197 89
RN-150 115-1-60 AC 150 4.2 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 24 609 32 813 215 97
RN-150 230-1-60 AC 150 4.2 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 24 609 32 813 215 97
RN-175 230-1-60 AC 175 4.9 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 22 546 24 609 35 889 243 110
RN-200 230-1-60 AC 200 5.6 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 22 546 24 609 35 889 243 110
RN-250 230-1-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-250 230-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-250 460-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-250 575-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-325 230-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 494 224
RN-325 460-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 494 224
RN-325 575-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 494 224
50Hz Motor
Frequency

Model
Electrical AC / WC
Capacity
 scfm       m3/min
Inlet–Outlet
Connection
Drain
Width
in         mm
Depth
in         mm
Height
in         mm
Weight
lbs         kg
RD-400 230-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 28 711 23 589 50 1265 525 238
RD-400 460-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 28 711 23 589 50 1265 525 238
RD-400 575-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 28 711 23 589 50 1265 525 238
RD-500 230-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 807 366
RD-500 460-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 807 366
RD-500 575-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 807 366
RD-700 230-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 900 408
RD-700 460-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 900 408
RD-700 575-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 59 1500 32 810 46 1166 900 408
RD-850 230-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1165 32 810 59 1500 952 431
RD-850 460-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1165 32 810 59 1500 952 431
RD-850 575-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1165 32 810 59 1500 952 431
RD-1000 460-3-60 AC / WC 1000 28.3 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1165 32 810 74 1885 1178 534
RD-1000 575-3-60 AC / WC 1000 28.3 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1165 32 810 74 1885 1178 534
RD-1200 460-3-60 AC / WC 1200 33.9 3" NPT 1-1/4" 46 1165 46 810 74 1885 1520 690
RD-1200 575-3-60 AC / WC 1200 33.9 3" NPT 1-1/4" 46 1165 46 1165 74 1885 1520 690
RD-1600 460-3-60 AC / WC 1600 45.3 4" FLG 1-1/4" 60 1524 46 1165 74 1885 1972 894
RD-1600 575-3-60 AC / WC 1600 45.3 4" FLG 1-1/4" 60 1524 46 1165 74 1885 1972 894
RD-2000 460-3-60 AC / WC 2000 56.6 4" FLG 1-1/4" 60 1524 46 1165 74 1885 2005 909
RD-2000 575-3-60 AC / WC 2000 56.6 4" FLG 1-1/4" 60 1524 46 1165 74 1885 2005 909
RD-2400 460-3-60 AC / WC 2400 67.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2190 46 1165 79 2000 2225 1009
RD-2400 575-3-60 AC / WC 2400 67.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2190 46 1165 79 2000 2225 1009
RD-3000 460-3-60 AC / WC 3000 84.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2190 46 1165 79 2000 2456 1114
RD-3000 575-3-60 AC / WC 3000 84.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2190 46 1165 79 2000 2456 1114
RD-3800 460-3-60 AC / WC 3800 107.6 6" FLG 1-1/4" 109 2760 47 1016 79 2000 2759 1251
RD-3800 575-3-60 AC / WC 3800 107.6 6" FLG 1-1/4" 109 2760 47 1016 79 2000 2759 1251
RD-5000 460-3-60 AC / WC 5000 141.6 8" FLG 1-1/4" 100 2540 66 1676 79 2000 2820 1279
RD-5000 575-3-60 AC / WC 5000 141.6 8" FLG 1-1/4" 100 2540 66 1676 79 2000 2820 1279
RD-6000 460-3-60 AC / WC 6000 169.9 8" FLG 1-1/4" 100 2540 66 1676 85 2159 3150 1428
RD-6000 575-3-60 AC / WC 6000 169.9 8" FLG 1-1/4" 100 2540 66 1676 85 2159 3150 1428
50Hz Motor
Frequency
Model

Model
Electrical AC / WC
Capacity
 scfm       m3/min
Inlet–Outlet
Connection
Drain
Width
in         mm
Depth
in         mm
Height
in         mm
Weight
lbs         kg
RC-150 115-1-60 AC 150 4.2 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 23 589 28 711 48 1214 451 204
RC-150 230-1-60 AC 150 4.2 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 23 589 28 711 48 1214 451 204
RC-175 230-1-60 AC 175 4.9 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 23 589 28 711 48 1214 495 224
RC-200 230-1-60 AC 200 5.6 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 23 589 28 711 48 1214 515 234
RC-250 230-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 600 272
RC-250 460-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 600 272
RC-250 575-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 600 272
RC-325 230-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 690 312
RC-325 460-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 690 312
RC-325 575-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 690 312
RC-400 230-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 752 341
RC-400 460-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 752 341
RC-400 575-3-60 AC 400 11.3 2" NPT 3/4" 34 863 30 764 50 1270 752 341
RC-500 230-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 1000 453
RC-500 460-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 1000 453
RC-500 575-3-60 AC 500 14.1 2" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 1000 453
RC-700 230-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 847 384
RC-700 460-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 847 384
RC-700 575-3-60 AC / WC 700 19.8 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 847 384
RC-850 230-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 952 432
RC-850 460-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 952 432
RC-850 575-3-60 AC / WC 850 24 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 59 1491 952 432
RC-1000 230-3-60 AC / WC 1000 28.3 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 75 1900 1544 700
RC-1000 460-3-60 AC / WC 1000 28.3 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 75 1900 1544 700
RC-1000 575-3-60 AC / WC 1000 28.3 3" NPT 3/4" 46 1166 32 810 75 1900 1544 700
RC-1200 460-3-60 AC / WC 1200 33.9 3" NPT 1-1/4" 46 1166 46 1166 75 1900 1600 726
RC-1200 575-3-60 AC / WC 1200 33.9 3" NPT 1-1/4" 46 1166 46 1166 75 1900 1600 726
RC-1600 460-3-60 AC / WC 1600 45.3 4" FLG 1-1/4" 59 1499 46 1166 75 1900 2246 1019
RC-1600 575-3-60 AC / WC 1600 45.3 4" FLG 1-1/4" 59 1499 46 1166 75 1900 2246 1019
RC-2000 460-3-60 AC / WC 2000 56.6 4" FLG 1-1/4" 59 1499 46 1166 75 1900 2306 1046
RC-2000 575-3-60 AC / WC 2000 56.6 4" FLG 1-1/4" 59 1499 46 1166 75 1900 2306 1046
RC-2400 460-3-60 AC / WC 2400 67.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2184 46 1166 79 2006 2580 1170
RC-2400 575-3-60 AC / WC 2400 67.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2184 46 1166 79 2006 2580 1170
RC-3000 460-3-60 AC / WC 3000 84.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2184 46 1166 79 2006 2925 1326
RC-3000 575-3-60 AC / WC 3000 84.9 6" FLG 1-1/4" 86 2184 46 1166 79 2006 2925 1326
50Hz Motor
Frequency
Model